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Will the Minister of TEXTILES be pleased to state:

(a) whether with the stabilization of Indian Rupee, there has been a surge in the export of various textile products; 

(b) if so, the details of export of various segments for the last two years and current year; and 

(c) the details of export orders have been received by the textile industry during the said period?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF TEXTILES (SMT. PANABAAKA LAKSHMI) 

(a) to (b): The exports of India's Textiles & Clothing (T&C) have been adversely affected over the previous two financial years due to
global economic slowdown as well as unfavorable exchange rate variations. The segment-wise exports of Textiles & clothing products
for the financial year 2007-08, 2008-09 and 2009-10 (upto December 2009) is enclosed. 

(c): No data is maintained regarding export orders received by the textile industry. 
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